 Ver.1.01
 CPSR-M7015G   1
 CONPROSYS Robust I/O Series
Modbus-RTU RS-485 Remote I/O
6ch 16bit RTD Input with Open Wire Detection
CPSR-M7015G
* Specifications, color and design of the products are subject to change
without notice.

 CPSR-M7015G   2
Measuring temperature range
Type Code RTD Type Temperature Range
20 Platinum 100, α= 0.00385 -100 to +100°C
21 Platinum 100, α= 0.00385 0 to +100°C
22 Platinum 100, α= 0.00385 0 to +200°C
23 Platinum 100, α= 0.00385 0 to +600°C
24 Platinum 100, α= 0.003916 -100 to +100°C
25 Platinum 100, α= 0.003916 0 to +100°C
26 Platinum 100, α= 0.003916 0 to +200°C
27 Platinum 100, α= 0.003916 0 to +600°C
28 Nickel 120 -80 to +100°C
29 Nickel 120 0 to +100°C
2A Platinum 1000, α= 0.00385 -200 to +600°C
2B Cu 100 at 0°C, α= 0.00421 -20 to +150°C
2C Cu 100 at 25°C, α= 0.00427 0 to +200°C
2D Cu 1000 at 0°C, α= 0.00421 -20 to +150°C
2E Platinum 100, α= 0.00385 -200 to +200°C
2F Platinum 100, α= 0.003916 -200 to +200°C
80 Platinum 100, α= 0.00385 -200 to +600°C
81 Platinum 100, α= 0.003916 -200 to +600°C
82 Cu 50 at 0°C -50 to +150°C
83 Nickel 100 -60 to +180°C
84 Nickel 120 -80°C ~ 150°C
85 Cu 100 @ 0°C,α= 0.00428 0°C ~ 150°C
 Internal I/O Structure
 Pin Assignments